
Guwahati - Silghat Town DEMU/75729 - DEMU - NFR 
GHY/Guwahati to SHTT/Silghat Town 

4h 25m - 172 km - 15 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 GHY Guwahati 16:30 0 1 0 46 59 NFR
2 TKC Thakurkuchi 16:55 16:57 2m 0 1 19 56 54 NFR
3 KKET Kamrup Khetri 17:25 17:26 1m 0 1 45 32 60 NFR
4 JID Jagi Road 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 57 51 NFR
5 AJRE Aujuri 17:59 18:00 1m 0 1 65 69 NFR
6 CPK Chaparmukh Junction 18:23 18:25 2m 1 1 91 31 NFR
7 RAHA Raha 18:32 18:33 1m 1 1 95 47 62 NFR
8 PUY Phulaguri 18:43 18:44 1m 0 1 102 46 64 NFR
9 BEE Bebejia 18:51 18:52 1m 0 1 108 15 67 NFR
10 SCE Senchoa Junction 19:00 19:02 2m 0 1 110 53 62 NFR
11 NGAN Nagaon 19:10 19:15 5m 1 1 117 52 68 NFR
12 PUQ Puranigudam 19:27 19:28 1m 1 1 127 48 70 NFR
13 SMGR Samaguri 19:39 19:40 1m 1 1 136 36 70 NFR
14 AONI Amoni 19:53 19:55 2m 1 1 144 40 72 NFR
15 SLON Salona 20:03 20:04 1m 0 1 149 55 NFR
16 JKB Jakhalabandha 20:20 20:22 2m 1 1 164 15 74 NFR
17 SHTT Silghat Town 20:55 0 1 172 - 75 NFR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 16 2024 (05:56)

Jul 16 2024 (05:56)

1

1


